
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

Revised

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 12238 11696 11420 11237 11130 11031 10864 10744 10651 10641 10601 10593 10627 10633 10462 10394 10909 11705 12329 12726 13090 13488 13675 13744 294,726
EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
CUFG 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 1,272
CUFK 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 538

JMJGU1 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 14,376
JMJGU3 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 14,400
PKLGU3 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 5,784
PKLGU4 269 269 269 269 269 269 269 269 269 269 269 269 269 269 269 269 269 269 269 269 269 269 269 269 6,456
PKLGU5 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 11,064
PKLGU6 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 11,016
TBINU1 699 677 661 651 645 639 629 622 617 616 614 613 615 616 606 602 632 692 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,208
TBINU2 699 677 661 651 645 639 629 622 617 616 614 613 615 616 606 602 632 692 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,208
JMAHU1 699 677 661 651 645 639 629 622 617 616 614 613 615 616 606 602 632 692 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,208
PGPSU1(oil) 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 1,800
PGPSU2(oil) 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 1,800
PKLGU1(oil) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
PKLGU2(oil) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
CBPSBK1B 142 142 142 142 142 140 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 142 142 139 139 139 139 3,359
GLGRBK1B 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
KLPPGT15(DF) 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 218 217 216 216 217 217 205 200 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,229
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
PAKABK1A 105 113 112 110 105 102 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 101 105 109 100 100 100 101 2,452
PAKABK1B 105 113 112 110 105 102 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 101 105 109 100 100 100 101 2,452
PAKABK2A 105 113 112 110 105 102 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 101 105 108 100 100 100 101 2,451
PAKABK2B 105 113 112 110 105 102 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 101 105 108 100 100 100 101 2,450
PAKABK3A 105 113 112 110 105 102 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 101 105 109 100 100 100 101 2,451
PAKABK3B 105 113 112 110 105 102 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 101 105 109 100 100 100 101 2,451
PAKABK4A 109 116 116 114 108 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 107 112 105 105 105 105 2,555
PAKABK4B 109 116 116 114 108 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 107 112 105 105 105 105 2,555
PGLAGT11(DF) 350 350 350 350 350 350 337 317 302 301 300 299 302 301 279 269 332 350 350 350 350 348 350 350 8,022
PGPSBK3A 95 96 96 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,281
PGPSBK3B 95 96 96 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,281
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,184
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,184
SGB3GT33 189 213 213 213 184 155 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 154 180 213 134 132 138 149 3,634
SGRIGT21 130 147 146 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 3,137
SKSPBK1 337 350 350 350 332 306 278 263 252 251 250 249 251 251 234 226 274 306 328 350 288 286 292 302 7,010
TJGSBK1A 351 351 351 351 351 351 339 317 300 299 298 297 300 299 275 264 324 351 351 351 351 350 351 351 8,024
TJGSBK2A(DF) 347 347 347 347 347 347 324 304 286 285 283 282 286 285 261 250 310 347 347 347 335 332 337 347 7,769
TJGSBK2B(DF) 347 347 347 347 347 347 324 302 286 285 283 282 286 285 261 250 310 347 347 347 334 332 337 347 7,766
YPKA 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 19,152
YPGS 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 4,728
SGRIGT22 88 121 119 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 1,572
KLPPGT13 219 219 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 3,609
PLPSGT11 216 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 3,456
CBPSBK1A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 142 142 139 139 139 139 2,100
GLGRBK1A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 130 147 147 147 147 147 2,197
KLPPGT14 219 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 219 219 219 219 219 219 3,281
SGB3GT31 189 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 213 134 132 138 149 2,091
PGLAGT12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 350 348 350 350 3,901
SGB3GT32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 138 149 856
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400
KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400
KNYR 4 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400
TMGR 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 2 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 80 80 80 1,013
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 80 80 487
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 150 150 750
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 150 150 750
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 100 100 100 100 1,052
SIHY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 150 150 150 1,428
BSIA 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 70 70 70 70 750
KNRG 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 111 95 111 111 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 33 7 7 18 25 7 7 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 14 14 14 14 14 210
LPIA 1 23 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 53 53 53 53 53 53 960

SPN RSV 1082 976 1033 999 1106 1205 1369 1468 1546 1553 1587 1592 1564 1561 1702 1758 1544 1183 1067 983 1119 1101 1127 1058 30,092

TOTAL GEN 12132 11590 11314 11131 11024 10925 10758 10638 10545 10535 10495 10487 10521 10527 10356 10288 10803 11599 12223 12620 12984 13382 13569 13638 292,196

26-Aug-11
Friday



TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 13557 13161 12998 12997 13198 13523 13705 13824 13850 13803 13543 13192 12688 12407 12284 12647 12908 13090 13000 12873 12624 12563 12311 12077 294,726
EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
CUFG 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 1,272
CUFK 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 538

JMJGU1 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 14,376
JMJGU3 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 14,400
PKLGU3 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 5,784
PKLGU4 269 269 269 269 269 269 269 269 269 269 269 269 269 269 269 269 269 269 269 269 269 269 269 269 6,456
PKLGU5 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 11,064
PKLGU6 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 11,016
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,208
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,208
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,208
PGPSU1 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 1,800
PGPSU2 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 1,800
PKLGU1 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
PKLGU2 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
CBPSBK1B 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 142 142 142 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 3,359
GLGRBK1B 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 210 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,229
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
PAKABK1A 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 103 103 102 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 111 108 106 103 104 2,452
PAKABK1B 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 103 103 102 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 111 108 106 103 104 2,452
PAKABK2A 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 103 103 102 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 111 107 106 103 104 2,451
PAKABK2B 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 103 103 102 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 110 107 106 103 104 2,450
PAKABK3A 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 103 103 102 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 111 107 106 103 104 2,451
PAKABK3B 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 103 103 102 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 111 107 106 103 104 2,451
PAKABK4A 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 106 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 114 111 109 106 107 2,555
PAKABK4B 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 106 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 114 111 109 106 107 2,555
PGLAGT11 335 329 326 326 330 329 350 350 350 350 350 350 346 305 289 344 349 350 348 350 350 350 350 350 8,022
PGPSBK3A 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,281
PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,281
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,184
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,184
SGB3GT33 130 130 130 130 130 130 144 166 172 162 140 136 130 130 130 130 132 134 132 213 207 189 169 174 3,634
SGRIGT21 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 3,137
SKSPBK1 276 272 270 270 273 272 296 315 321 312 293 290 284 254 242 284 287 288 287 350 350 337 318 323 7,010
TJGSBK1A 336 330 326 326 330 330 351 351 351 351 351 351 347 303 286 346 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 8,024
TJGSBK2A 322 317 312 312 317 316 342 347 347 347 339 336 330 290 271 329 332 335 332 347 347 347 347 347 7,769
TJGSBK2B 322 317 312 312 316 316 342 347 347 347 339 336 330 289 271 329 332 334 332 347 347 347 347 347 7,766
YPKA 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 19,152
YPGS 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 4,728
SGRIGT22 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 1,572
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 210 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 3,609
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 3,456
CBPSBK1A 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 142 142 142 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 2,100
GLGRBK1A 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 2,197
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 210 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 0 3,281
SGB3GT31 130 130 130 130 130 130 144 166 172 162 139 136 130 130 130 130 132 134 132 213 207 189 0 0 2,091
PGLAGT12 334 329 326 326 330 328 350 350 350 350 350 350 346 305 289 344 349 350 348 0 0 0 0 0 3,901
SGB3GT32 130 130 130 130 130 130 144 166 172 162 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 856
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400
KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400
KNYR 4 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400
TMGR 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 2 80 48 30 30 65 80 80 80 80 80 80 63 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 1,013
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 4 80 47 0 0 65 80 80 80 80 80 80 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 487
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 150 0 0 0 0 150 150 150 150 150 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 750
PGAU 4 150 0 0 0 0 150 150 150 150 150 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 750
SYPS 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 34 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 1,052
SIHY 1 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 0 0 0 0 96 150 150 60 0 0 0 0 1,428
BSIA 1 70 70 50 50 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 10 10 10 10 10 70 50 10 10 10 10 10 750
KNRG 1 111 111 55 54 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 20 20 20 20 55 111 55 60 20 20 20 20 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 4 4 12 14 14 14 14 4 4 4 4 210
LPIA 1 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 20 960

SPN RSV 1243 1339 1422 1423 1302 1277 1095 976 951 997 1044 1095 1369 1550 1675 1312 1301 1119 1209 986 985 1046 1085 1100 30,092

TOTAL GEN 13453 13057 12894 12893 13094 13419 13601 13720 13746 13699 13439 13088 12584 12303 12178 12541 12802 12984 12894 12767 12518 12457 12205 11971 292,196




